
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

124 

48 

33 

50 

29 

53 

24 

25 

19 

511 

12 

81 

41A 

70 

56 

18 

82 

9 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Doc Bundy 

Chris DeMinco 

Michael Unger 

Andrew Moore 

Anton Julian 

Patrick Darrow 

Bill Treffert 

Peter Uzdavinis 

Dave Morgan 

Jim Holody 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Charles Kelly Jr 

Michael Silverman 

Stephen Coole 

Glen Moore 

Timothy Scopes 

Lorne Fritz 

Bob Eagleson 

Class 

5bFM 

5bFM 

3CP 

3DP 

3DP 

1FP 

4AP 

1FP 

1CS 

1GP 

1F 

NA 

1FP 

1F 

1IP 

4FM2 

3EP 

3EP 

Best Tm 

2:38.483 

2:39.310 

2:41.050 

2:41.771 

2:45.467 

2:47.105 

2:51.311 

2:56.541 

2:58.194 

3:10.934 

2:55.762 

3:01.348 

3:15.748 

3:14.194 

3:25.548 

3:19.689 

3:03.774 

Year 

1964 

1971 

1967 

1965 

1965 

1965 

1960 

1964 

1968 

1959 

1969 

1993 

1957 

1979 

1955 

1957 

1959 

1967 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Mallock 11B 

Datsun 2000 

MG B 

Lotus elan 

Triumph Spitfire 

Chevrolet Corvette 

MG Midget 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

MG A Twin Cam 

Lynx B 

Mazda Miata 

MG A Mk1 

Lynx B 

MGTF Roadster 

Lotus Eleven 

Triumph TR3 

MG B GT 

Engine 

1600 

1700 

1982 

1800 

1500 

1300 

331 

1275 

1293 

1635 

1200 

1600 

1654 

1192 

1506 

1220 

2187 

1800 

Hometown 

Gainesville GA 

Rush NY 

Gloucester Point VA 

Stroudsburg PA 

Indianapolis IN 

Milwaukie OR 

Naples FL 

Carrollton VA 

Georgetown ON 

London ON CAN 

Horseheads NY 

Murrysville PA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Winter Garden FL 

DeLand FL 

Hickory NC 

Danville PA 

Nepean ON 
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Margin of Victory 

2.392 

Avg. Speed 

75.319 

Best Lap Tm 

2:38.483 

Best Speed 

77.232 

Best Lap by 

124 - Doc Bundy 

SVRA Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Feature Race 2 

Race started at 10:40:35 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/11/2022 10:35 


